
Qualify Practice A Document No: OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

11 木村 悠太 TIA 9 1:01.181

2 西村 秀樹 TIA 9 0.006 1:01.187

9 渡邊 誠一 TIA 9 0.220 1:01.407

5 川島 徹也 TIA 9 0.039 1:01.446

3 朝井 友啓 TIA 9 0.067 1:01.513

4 岡崎 唱 TIA 9 0.049 1:01.562

1 雪永 篤信 TIA 9 0.020 1:01.582

12 浜田 豊 TIA 9 0.030 1:01.612

14 西村 果菜子 TIA 9 0.066 1:01.678

10 小野　仁 TIA 9 0.098 1:01.776

13 田中 信宏 TIA 8 0.233 1:02.009

8 松並 博之 TIA 9 0.160 1:02.169

15 中尾 匡浩 TIA 8 0.716 1:02.885

7 東野 浩之 TIA 9 0.390 1:03.275

START TIME: 12:39 FINISH TIME: 12:49
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No.

Stwerd         : 1:01.181 木村 悠太

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :
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Qualify Practice B Document No: OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

3 天白 有紀 TIA 9 1:01.173

9 重松 史明 TIA 9 0.328 1:01.501

11 橋爪 清史 TIA 9 0.001 1:01.502

10 田中 正隆 TIA 9 0.011 1:01.513

5 永田　昭教 9 0.020 1:01.533

1 氏家　修 TIA 9 0.059 1:01.592

12 唐島 大 TIA 9 0.040 1:01.632

4 東山 隆行 TIA 9 0.007 1:01.639

14 大阪　太郎 9 0.053 1:01.692

7 灘谷 広司 TIA 9 0.244 1:01.936

2 大島 正樹 TIA 9 0.199 1:02.135

13 中村 直実 TIA 9 0.438 1:02.573

8 清水 一雄 TIA 9 0.111 1:02.684

6 吉田　歩夢 9 0.188 1:02.872

START TIME: 12:55 FINISH TIME: 13:05

Best Lap No.3
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No.

Stwerd         : 1:01.173 天白 有紀

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :
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Qualifying Practice Document No: OFFICIAL

Results総合

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

3 天白 有紀 TIA 9 - 61.173 B A

11 木村 悠太 TIA 9 0.008 61.181 A B

2 西村 秀樹 TIA 9 0.006 61.187 A A

9 渡邊 誠一 TIA 9 0.220 61.407 A B

5 川島 徹也 TIA 9 0.039 61.446 A A

9 重松 史明 TIA 9 0.055 61.501 B B

11 橋爪 清史 TIA 9 0.001 61.502 B A

＊ 3 朝井 友啓 TIA 9 0.011 61.513 A B

＊ 10 田中 正隆 TIA 9 0.000 61.513 B A

5 永田　昭教 9 0.020 61.533 B B

4 岡崎 唱 TIA 9 0.029 61.562 A A

1 雪永 篤信 TIA 9 0.020 61.582 A B

1 氏家　修 TIA 9 0.010 61.592 B A

12 浜田 豊 TIA 9 0.020 61.612 A B

12 唐島 大 TIA 9 0.020 61.632 B A

4 東山 隆行 TIA 9 0.007 61.639 B B

14 西村 果菜子 TIA 9 0.039 61.678 A A

14 大阪　太郎 9 0.014 61.692 B B

10 小野　仁 TIA 9 0.084 61.776 A A

7 灘谷 広司 TIA 9 0.160 61.936 B B

13 田中 信宏 TIA 8 0.073 62.009 A A

2 大島 正樹 TIA 9 0.126 62.135 B B

8 松並 博之 TIA 9 0.034 62.169 A A

13 中村 直実 TIA 9 0.404 62.573 B B

8 清水 一雄 TIA 9 0.111 62.684 B A

6 吉田　歩夢 9 0.188 62.872 B B

15 中尾 匡浩 TIA 8 0.013 62.885 A A

7 東野 浩之 TIA 9 0.390 63.275 A B

Gap Between Series: 100.01%

Best Lap No.3

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 1:01.173 天白 有紀
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同タイムは早く出したドライバーを上位とした。
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Div-2 Final 1 Document No:

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 = 4 唐島 大 TIA 8 8:19.856 1:01.879

2 ▲ 1 7 西村 果菜子 TIA 8 8:20.394 0.538 0.538 1:01.944

3 ▼ 1 8 東山 隆行 TIA 8 8:20.585 0.191 0.729 1:01.669

4 ▲ 2 3 灘谷 広司 TIA 8 8:20.878 0.293 1.022 1:01.709

5 ▼ 1 12 大阪　太郎 8 8:21.068 0.190 1.212 1:01.667

6 ▼ 1 2 小野　仁 TIA 8 8:21.148 0.080 1.292 1:01.651

7 ▲ 2 1 松並 博之 TIA 8 8:21.463 0.315 1.607 1:01.447

8 ▲ 2 6 中村 直実 TIA 8 8:21.821 0.358 1.965 1:01.687

9 ▲ 4 14 中尾 匡浩 TIA 8

10 ▲ 1 11 清水 一雄 TIA 8 8:23.754 1.933 3.898 1:01.991

11 ▲ 3 5 東野 浩之 TIA 8 8:30.206 6.452 10.35 1:02.710

12 ▼ 4 9 大島 正樹 TIA 8 8:30.264 0.058 10.408 1:02.735

13 ▼ 6 13 田中 信宏 TIA 8 8:30.338 0.074 10.482 1:02.904

14 ▼ 2 10 吉田　歩夢 8 8:30.729 0.391 10.873 1:02.808

START TIME: 14:57 FINISH TIME: 15:07

Best Lap No.1
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OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 1:01.447 松並 博之
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Div-2 Final 2 Document No:

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 1 松並 博之 TIA 8 8:22.639 1:01.493

2 12 大阪　太郎 8 8:23.420 0.781 0.781 1:02.188

3 7 西村 果菜子 TIA 8 8:24.464 1.044 1.825 1:01.892

4 14 中尾 匡浩 TIA 8

5 8 東山 隆行 TIA 8 8:24.716 0.252 2.077 1:02.306

6 9 大島 正樹 TIA 8 8:26.530 1.814 3.891 1:02.540

7 3 灘谷 広司 TIA 8 8:30.400 3.870 7.761 1:02.177

8 11 清水 一雄 TIA 8 8:31.029 0.629 8.39 1:02.445

9 6 中村 直実 TIA 8 8:31.271 0.242 8.632 1:02.133

10 13 田中 信宏 TIA 8 8:33.090 1.819 10.451 1:02.136

11 5 東野 浩之 TIA 8 8:33.311 0.221 10.672 1:02.694

12 10 吉田　歩夢 8 8:34.010 0.699 11.371 1:02.807

13 2 小野　仁 TIA 8 8:36.530 2.520 13.891 1:02.323

14 4 唐島 大 TIA 4 4:19.487 4 周回数 4 周回数 1:01.941

START TIME: 15:11 FINISH TIME: 15:19

Best Lap No.1

Announcement
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OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 1:01.493 松並 博之
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Div-1 Final 1 Document No:

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 ▲ 2 4 西村 秀樹 TIA 10 10:18.466 1:01.282

2 = 1 木村 悠太 TIA 10 10:19.861 1.395 1.395 1:01.122

3 ▲ 2 12 川島 徹也 TIA 10 10:20.256 0.395 1.79 1:01.403

4 ▼ 3 3 天白 有紀 TIA 10 10:20.597 0.341 2.131 1:01.185

5 ▼ 1 6 渡邊 誠一 TIA 10 10:25.335 4.738 6.869 1:01.879

6 = 8 重松 史明 TIA 10 10:28.495 3.160 10.029 1:01.815

7 ▲ 2 11 田中 正隆 TIA 10 10:29.548 1.053 11.082 1:01.904

8 ▲ 4 5 雪永 篤信 TIA 10 10:29.570 0.022 11.104 1:01.880

9 ▼ 1 14 朝井 友啓 TIA 10 10:29.608 0.038 11.142 1:01.832

10 ▲ 1 7 岡崎 唱 TIA 10 10:34.576 4.968 16.11 1:02.601

11 ▲ 2 10 氏家　修 TIA 10 10:34.807 0.231 16.341 1:02.528

12 ▼ 5 13 橋爪 清史 TIA 10 10:34.906 0.099 16.44 1:02.336

13 ▼ 3 2 永田　昭教 TIA 8 8:35.358 2 周回数 2 周回数 1:01.981

14 = 9 浜田 豊 TIA 1 1:17.333 7 周回数 DNF

START TIME: 15:30 FINISH TIME: 15:40

Best Lap No.1

Announcement
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No.

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 1:01.122 木村 悠太
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Div-1 Final 2 Document No:

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 4 西村 秀樹 TIA 10 10:32.430 1:01.420

2 1 木村 悠太 TIA 10 10:32.683 0.253 0.253 1:01.458

3 3 天白 有紀 TIA 10 10:33.867 1.184 1.437 1:01.512

4 12 川島 徹也 TIA 10 10:34.753 0.886 2.323 1:01.371

5 9 浜田 豊 TIA 10 10:36.730 1.977 4.3 1:01.612

6 6 渡邊 誠一 TIA 10 10:37.220 0.490 4.79 1:01.908

7 5 雪永 篤信 TIA 10 10:38.820 1.600 6.39 1:02.101

8 14 朝井 友啓 TIA 10 10:39.865 1.045 7.435 1:02.052

9 11 田中 正隆 TIA 10 10:42.095 2.230 9.665 1:02.232

10 2 永田　昭教 TIA 10 10:42.867 0.772 10.437 1:02.154

11 13 橋爪 清史 TIA 10 10:44.347 1.480 11.917 1:02.416

12 7 岡崎 唱 TIA 10 10:44.752 0.405 12.322 1:02.804

13 8 重松 史明 TIA 10 10:44.775 0.023 12.345 1:02.255

14 10 氏家　修 TIA 10 10:45.163 0.388 12.733 1:02.746

START TIME: 15:45 FINISH TIME: 15:56

Best Lap No.12
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OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 1:01.371 川島 徹也
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